:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
10323167

Nov 04, 2024 - 06:33 (UTC)

In epoch 322,598 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 198082 - 32.011962154 ETH&
78,738.86 USD

2 198090 - 0.019190517 ETH®
47.20 USD

3 198091 - 0.019226691 ETH®
47.29 USD

4 198092 - 0.019503495 ETH®
47.97 USD

S 198093 - 0.019387106 ETH®
47.68 USD

6 198094 - 0.019361485 ETH®
47.62 USD

7 198095 - 0.019379552 ETH®
47.66 USD
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https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/slot/10323167
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/epoch/322598
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/198082
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/198090
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/198091
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/198092
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/198093
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/198094
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/198095

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

198096

198097

198098

198099

198100

198101

198102

198103

198110

Validator Id

1127677

Amount

0.065205355
160.38 USD

0.019434788
47.80 USD

0.019325775
47.53 USD

0.019440332
47.81 USD

0.019320137
47.52 USD

0.019405422
47.73 USD

0.019402804
47.72 USD

0.065596554
161.34 USD

0.019473841
47.89 USD

Amount

+ 0.046359941

114.03 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/198096
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/198097
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/198098
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/198099
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/198100
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/198101
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/198102
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/198103
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/198110
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/1127677

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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