

SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2024-11-16 10:58 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	BEACON-CHAIN
SLOT ID	<u>10323167</u>
DATE & TIME	Nov 04, 2024 · 06:33 (UTC)
SLOT STATUS	In epoch <u>322,598</u> · CONFIRMED ✔
SLOT FEE	NO FEE

WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>198082</u>	- 32.011962154 ETH ↔ 78,738.86 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>198090</u>	- 0.019190517 ETH ↔ 47.20 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>198091</u>	- 0.019226691 ETH ↔ 47.29 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>198092</u>	- 0.019503495 ETH ↔ 47.97 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>198093</u>	- 0.019387106 ETH ↔ 47.68 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>198094</u>	- 0.019361485 ETH ⊘ 47.62 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>198095</u>	- 0.019379552 ETH ⊘ 47.66 USD

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount
<u>8</u>	<u>198096</u>	- 0.065205355 ETH ⊘ 160.38 USD
<u>9</u>	<u>198097</u>	- 0.019434788 ETH 47.80 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>198098</u>	- 0.019325775 ETH ⊘ 47.53 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>198099</u>	- 0.019440332 ETH ⊘ 47.81 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>198100</u>	- 0.019320137 ETH ⊘ 47.52 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>198101</u>	- 0.019405422 ETH ⊘ 47.73 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>198102</u>	- 0.019402804 ETH ⊘ 47.72 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>198103</u>	- 0.065596554 ETH ⊘ 161.34 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>198110</u>	- 0.019473841 ETH 🐼 47.89 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount

<u>1</u>	<u>1127677</u>	+ 0.046359941 ETH 🔗
		114.03 USD

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.